
Ottobiano 04 05 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Epoca - Gara 1 A B C D1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 334 CHIAPPA V. 15:37.675
Tempo gara

1 1:56.689 + 02.553 10:55:42.883  50,905

2 1:55.110 + 00.974 10:57:37.993  51,603

3 1:54.136 --------- 10:59:32.129  52,043

4 1:54.625 + 00.489 11:01:26.754  51,821

5 1:56.349 + 02.213 11:03:23.103  51,053

6 1:57.539 + 03.403 11:05:20.642  50,536

7 1:59.634 + 05.498 11:07:20.276  49,651

8 2:03.593 + 09.457 11:09:23.869  48,061

 Po. 2 - # 211 GOTTARDELLI F. + 14.333
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.076 + 02.602 10:55:44.270  50,307

2 1:55.474 --------- 10:57:39.744  51,440

3 1:56.447 + 00.973 10:59:36.191  51,010

4 1:57.743 + 02.269 11:01:33.934  50,449

5 1:59.669 + 04.195 11:03:33.603  49,637

6 2:01.028 + 05.554 11:05:34.631  49,080

7 2:02.752 + 07.278 11:07:37.383  48,390

8 2:00.819 + 05.345 11:09:38.202  49,164

 Po. 3 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 44.723
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.962 + -00.-035 10:55:47.156  49,106

2 2:01.247 + 00.250 10:57:48.403  48,991

3 2:01.142 + 00.145 10:59:49.545  49,033

4 2:00.997 --------- 11:01:50.542  49,092

5 2:05.349 + 04.352 11:03:55.891  47,388

6 2:04.239 + 03.242 11:06:00.130  47,811

7 2:04.473 + 03.476 11:08:04.603  47,721

8 2:03.989 + 02.992 11:10:08.592  47,907

 Po. 4 - # 324 CASALI D. + 1:32.142
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.441 + 03.139 10:55:55.635  45,890

2 2:11.251 + 04.949 10:58:06.886  45,257

3 2:06.302 --------- 11:00:13.188  47,030

4 2:10.010 + 03.708 11:02:23.198  45,689

5 2:10.969 + 04.667 11:04:34.167  45,354

6 2:08.627 + 02.325 11:06:42.794  46,180

7 2:06.369 + 00.067 11:08:49.163  47,005

8 2:06.848 + 00.546 11:10:56.011  46,828

 Po. 5 - # 64 NEGRO W. + 1:34.206
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.527 + 01.673 10:55:54.721  46,216

2 2:11.319 + 04.465 10:58:06.040  45,233

3 2:10.328 + 03.474 11:00:16.368  45,577

4 2:10.260 + 03.406 11:02:26.628  45,601

5 2:09.653 + 02.799 11:04:36.281  45,815

6 2:07.519 + 00.665 11:06:43.800  46,581

7 2:06.854 --------- 11:08:50.654  46,825

8 2:07.421 + 00.567 11:10:58.075  46,617

 Po. 6 - # 72 GHELFI A. + 1:53.997
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.226 + 12.132 10:56:05.420  42,664

2 2:13.531 + 06.437 10:58:18.951  44,484

3 2:13.781 + 06.687 11:00:32.732  44,401

4 2:10.338 + 03.244 11:02:43.070  45,574

5 2:07.094 --------- 11:04:50.164  46,737

6 2:08.311 + 01.217 11:06:58.475  46,294

7 2:09.609 + 02.515 11:09:08.084  45,830

8 2:09.782 + 02.688 11:11:17.866  45,769

 Po. 7 - # 793 PREMOLI G. + 1:57.505
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.931 + 02.568 10:55:57.125  45,367

2 2:08.866 + 00.503 10:58:05.991  46,094

3 2:08.363 --------- 11:00:14.354  46,275

4 2:14.086 + 05.723 11:02:28.440  44,300

5 2:10.907 + 02.544 11:04:39.347  45,376

6 2:15.994 + 07.631 11:06:55.341  43,678

7 2:13.485 + 05.122 11:09:08.826  44,499

8 2:12.548 + 04.185 11:11:21.374  44,814

 Po. 8 - # 456 RUNGGALDIER G. + 2:01.549
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.827 + 11.688 10:56:06.021  42,481

2 2:15.554 + 07.415 10:58:21.575  43,820

3 2:13.669 + 05.530 11:00:35.244  44,438

4 2:09.072 + 00.933 11:02:44.316  46,021

5 2:10.442 + 02.303 11:04:54.758  45,537

6 2:09.289 + 01.150 11:07:04.047  45,944

7 2:13.232 + 05.093 11:09:17.279  44,584

8 2:08.139 --------- 11:11:25.418  46,356

 Po. 9 - # 119 VALANDRO E. + 2:09.282
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.513 + 06.106 10:56:03.707  43,196

2 2:13.861 + 02.454 10:58:17.568  44,374

3 2:13.282 + 01.875 11:00:30.850  44,567

4 2:11.407 --------- 11:02:42.257  45,203

5 2:12.113 + 00.706 11:04:54.370  44,962

6 2:12.274 + 00.867 11:07:06.644  44,907

7 2:13.294 + 01.887 11:09:19.938  44,563

8 2:13.213 + 01.806 11:11:33.151  44,590

 Po. 10 - # 241 FUNES A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.372 + 01.216 10:55:58.566  44,874

2 2:13.850 + 02.694 10:58:12.416  44,378

3 2:12.556 + 01.400 11:00:24.972  44,811

4 2:11.156 --------- 11:02:36.128  45,290

5 2:15.265 + 04.109 11:04:51.393  43,914

6 2:15.960 + 04.804 11:07:07.353  43,689

7 2:20.984 + 09.828 11:09:28.337  42,132

 Po. 11 - # 437 RAMAZZOTTI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.435 + 07.247 10:56:04.629  42,908

2 2:16.000 + 04.812 10:58:20.629  43,676

3 2:13.255 + 02.067 11:00:33.884  44,576

4 2:18.636 + 07.448 11:02:52.520  42,846

5 2:11.188 --------- 11:05:03.708  45,279

6 2:14.378 + 03.190 11:07:18.086  44,204

7 2:20.545 + 09.357 11:09:38.631  42,264

 Po. 12 - # 144 VERONESI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.600 + 02.372 10:55:48.794  48,450

2 3:46.590 + 1:46.362 10:59:35.384  26,215

3 2:00.934 + 00.706 11:01:36.318  49,118

4 2:01.050 + 00.822 11:03:37.368  49,071

5 2:03.209 + 02.981 11:05:40.577  48,211

6 2:00.228 --------- 11:07:40.805  49,406

7 2:00.952 + 00.724 11:09:41.757  49,110

Fastest lap: 1:54.136
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Ottobiano 04 05 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Epoca - Gara 1 A B C D1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 13 - # 98 PECORA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.497 + 08.772 10:56:06.691  42,278

2 2:11.725 --------- 10:58:18.416  45,094

3 2:14.103 + 02.378 11:00:32.519  44,294

4 2:19.052 + 07.327 11:02:51.571  42,718

5 2:16.990 + 05.265 11:05:08.561  43,361

6 2:20.979 + 09.254 11:07:29.540  42,134

7 2:18.348 + 06.623 11:09:47.888  42,935

 Po. 14 - # 811 FUNES F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.027 + 01.258 10:56:14.221  40,128

2 2:28.540 + 01.771 10:58:42.761  39,989

3 2:27.529 + 00.760 11:01:10.290  40,263

4 2:26.788 + 00.019 11:03:37.078  40,467

5 2:29.885 + 03.116 11:06:06.963  39,630

6 2:26.769 --------- 11:08:33.732  40,472

7 2:28.104 + 01.335 11:11:01.836  40,107

 Po. 15 - # 102 BISSACCO C. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.229 + 02.510 10:56:22.423  38,021

2 2:33.719 --------- 10:58:56.142  38,642

3 2:34.979 + 01.260 11:01:31.121  38,328

4 2:38.926 + 05.207 11:04:10.047  37,376

5 2:46.163 + 12.444 11:06:56.210  35,748

6 2:59.229 + 25.510 11:09:55.439  33,142

Fastest lap: 1:54.136
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